
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/15/2025 - 5/15/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/15/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/15/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/15/2025 00:05 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 00:09 NARCOTIC 704 GOMEZ RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/15/2025 00:11 SUSPPER 610 BACA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/15/2025 00:11 SUSPPER 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 00:35 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/15/2025 00:38 TRAFFIC 3004 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

05/15/2025 00:50 CLOSEPA 3462 ZAFARANO DR C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/15/2025 00:53 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

05/15/2025 00:57 MVAINJUR W ZIA RD/CAMINO 
PINTORES

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/15/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/15/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

05/15/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 01:15 ALARMRE
S

3137 JEMEZ RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

05/15/2025 01:37 WELFARE 2020-1 CALLE LORCA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/15/2025 01:44 DISORDER 903 W ALAMEDA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/15/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/15/2025 02:11 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE 
JACOBO/AIRPORT RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004911 05/15/2025 02:20 DUI     RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004910 05/15/2025 02:43 WARRANT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/15/2025 02:47 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

05/15/2025 03:26 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-004915 05/15/2025 03:29 DUI     RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004916 05/15/2025 03:29 WARRANT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/15/2025 03:41 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/15/2025 03:55 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN
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05/15/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/15/2025 05:00 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/15/2025 05:15 DISORDER 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 05:20 DISORDER 510-E N GUADALUPE ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/15/2025 05:40 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-004918 05/15/2025 06:05 BURGMV  439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/15/2025 06:25 DEADANIM 1299-72 VEGAS VERDES DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/15/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-004917 05/15/2025 07:13 CIVILPAP 1299-53 ZEPOL RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/15/2025 07:18 SUSPVEH 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/15/2025 07:21 CLOSEPA 600 N GUADALUPE ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/15/2025 07:22 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/15/2025 07:28 MVANONI
N

905-BLK S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/15/2025 07:32 ALARMRE
S

2909 SIRINGO RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2025 07:40 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/15/2025 07:41 WELFARE 4048 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/15/2025 07:52 TRAFDIR GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/15/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/15/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/15/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004920 05/15/2025 08:00 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/15/2025 08:03 RECVEH  4332-C SANTO DOMINGO 
ST

A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/15/2025 08:09 NEIGHBOR 1823 CAMINO LA CANADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/15/2025 08:14 MVAINJUR 3298 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2025 08:17 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-004921 05/15/2025 08:21 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/15/2025 08:24 DISORDER 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/15/2025 08:41 WELFARE 351 W DE VARGAS ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2025 08:53 ANIMAL  1209 CANYON RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-004926 05/15/2025 08:59 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-004927 05/15/2025 09:03 WELFARE 1501-239 PASEO DE 
PERALTA

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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05/15/2025 09:05 MVANONI
N

5992 AIRPORT RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/15/2025 09:14 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-004951 05/15/2025 09:22 BURGMV  1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-004923 05/15/2025 09:23 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD I100  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004925 05/15/2025 09:23 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD I100  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004924 05/15/2025 09:23 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD I100  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/15/2025 09:40 WELFARE 2875 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2025 09:42 FOLLOWU
P

2045 CALLE LORCA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/15/2025 09:43 RECVEH  1234-A SAN FELIPE AVE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2025 09:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2025 09:44 PSYCH   2020-A1 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/15/2025 09:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/15/2025 09:54 TRAFFIC 1300 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/15/2025 10:07 FOLLOWU
P

1925 ROSINA ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/15/2025 10:14 ALARMBU
S

1710 LLANO ST V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/15/2025 10:18 ANIMAL  1608 FOURTH ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/15/2025 10:19 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/15/2025 10:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 10:23 CLOSEPA 1925 ROSINA ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/15/2025 10:30 HARASS  4499-4202 SAN IGNACIO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 10:33 SPECIAL GALLUP T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

05/15/2025 10:34 ANIMAL  3200 CALLE PO AE PI S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-004928 05/15/2025 10:39 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/15/2025 10:42 ALARMBU
S

7401 CERRILLOS RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/15/2025 10:42 CLOSEPA 300-BLK ROSARIO BLVD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/15/2025 10:44 WELFARE 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2025 10:46 PARKED  211 ROSARIO BLVD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/15/2025 10:47 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 11:00 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE 
PERALTA/ACEQUIA MADRE

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

05/15/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004929 05/15/2025 11:02 ANIMALPC 2020-A1 CALLE LORCA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL
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05/15/2025 11:13 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/15/2025 11:17 SPECIAL 4201-69 AIRPORT RD I52   WOOD, NICK P

05/15/2025 11:22 DISORDER W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/15/2025 11:22 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/15/2025 11:24 SUSPPER 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/15/2025 11:31 WELFARE 1621 LLANO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2025 11:32 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/15/2025 11:34 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/15/2025 11:37 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/15/2025 11:41 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/15/2025 11:42 INJANIMA 2049 CALLE LORCA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2025 11:47 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-004932 05/15/2025 11:54 SIMPASLT 825-1033 CALLE MEJIA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/15/2025 11:57 ALARMBU
S

1368 RUFINA CIR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/15/2025 11:58 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/15/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2025 12:07 DEADANIM SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/15/2025 12:11 WELFARE 3011-108 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/15/2025 12:12 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/15/2025 12:20 BARKING 1080 GREEN WAY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/15/2025 12:32 CRIMDAM
A

97 PLACITA DE ORO A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004930 05/15/2025 12:34 STRAY   1608 FOURTH ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/15/2025 12:44 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-004931 05/15/2025 12:45 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/15/2025 12:47 DOMNOTI
F

6333 CASAS DE MILAGRO B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 12:49 ACCDAMA
G

2500 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

05/15/2025 12:50 DOMNOTI
F

6441 HICKORY ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 12:57 AGGASLT 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/15/2025 13:02 ALARMRE
S

2705 VEREDA RODIANDO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/15/2025 13:18 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/15/2025 13:19 DISORDER 1448 CLARK RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/15/2025 13:25 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2025 13:28 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/15/2025 13:28 WELFARE FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN
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05/15/2025 13:44 MVANONI
N

2631 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-004933 05/15/2025 13:48 AGGBAT  4023 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/15/2025 13:53 ALARMRE
S

458 CAMINO DE LAS 
ANIMAS

B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/15/2025 13:54 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/15/2025 14:05 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/15/2025 14:06 ALARMRE
S

4314 VISTA MANZANO B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/15/2025 14:21 WELFARE 831 W SAN MATEO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004934 05/15/2025 14:21 SUSPPER 952 RICHARDS AVE B323  ARN, DEREK

05/15/2025 14:23 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/15/2025 14:27 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/15/2025 14:27 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

05/15/2025 14:38 SUSPPER 3252 CALLE DE MOLINA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/15/2025 14:42 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-004935 05/15/2025 14:44 SIMBATT 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/15/2025 14:47 DISORDER 949 W ALAMEDA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 14:51 RAL     AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/15/2025 15:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

05/15/2025 15:05 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/15/2025 15:05 CIVILPAP 8 W PRINCE RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/15/2025 15:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-004940 05/15/2025 15:14 FRAUD   2600-B3 W ZIA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004937 05/15/2025 15:17 DOMESTIC 255-48 CAMINO ALIRE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/15/2025 15:17 ALARMRE
S

1451 DON GASPAR AVE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 15:17 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 15:19 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/15/2025 15:23 MVAINJUR 4167 WALKING RAIN RD B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/15/2025 15:28 FOLLOWU
P

3561 ZAFARANO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/15/2025 15:33 ANIMWELF 1805 MANN ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH
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05/15/2025 15:37 SIMPASLT LINCOLN AVE/W MARCY ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/15/2025 15:38 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

05/15/2025 15:41 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2025 15:42 TRAFFIC 2010 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/15/2025 15:44 LARCENY 1405 PASEO DE PERALTA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2025 15:50 DISORDER 1405-4 LUISA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004941 05/15/2025 15:55 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/15/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/15/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/15/2025 16:02 TRAFFIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/15/2025 16:05 TRAFHAZ 16600 US 84-285 B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004936 05/15/2025 16:08 PSYCH   3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/15/2025 16:21 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/15/2025 16:28 ANIMWELF 6419 AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/15/2025 16:31 PARKED  4569 CAMINO SAN JUAN B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004939 05/15/2025 16:33 ITEMLF  4700 WAGON RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2025 16:41 BURGMV  4036 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2025 16:42 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2025 16:45 PARKED  6921 AIRPORT RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/15/2025 16:50 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-004938 05/15/2025 16:51 DISORDER 715 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/15/2025 16:55 ABANDON 125 W WATER ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2025 16:58 SIMPASLT 5-D CALLE MEDICO B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/15/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/15/2025 17:07 MVAHIT  HICKOX ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004944 05/15/2025 17:19 CRIDAMM
V

334-A FIESTA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 17:23 PARKED  HILLSIDE AVE/HARKINS LN B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/15/2025 17:31 WELFARE MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 17:32 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ROYBAL ST

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

05/15/2025 17:32 STRAY   1608 FOURTH ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/15/2025 17:35 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/15/2025 17:54 WELFARE 528 W CORDOVA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN
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05/15/2025 17:57 WELFARE 3450 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2025 17:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/15/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/15/2025 18:02 MVANONI
N

ROSINA ST/MACLOVIA ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

05/15/2025 18:03 AMBULAN
C

955 VERDINAL LN B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004943 05/15/2025 18:17 LARCENY 2016 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004942 05/15/2025 18:21 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/15/2025 18:26 MVANONI
N

4001 LUCIA LN B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/15/2025 18:47 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

05/15/2025 18:50 911HU   4851 PASEO DEL SOL B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/15/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2025 19:01 SUSPPER 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2025 19:06 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/15/2025 19:07 HARASS  4129-324 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-004950 05/15/2025 19:09 WELFARE 500 JOHNSON LN C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

05/15/2025 19:12 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/15/2025 19:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2025 19:21 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2025 19:22 WELFARE 1355 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 19:23 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/15/2025 19:41 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/15/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

05/15/2025 19:49 DISORDER 2596 CAMINO DE MANUEL C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-004946 05/15/2025 19:55 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

05/15/2025 19:58 RECKLESS AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/15/2025 20:07 CUSTODY 3945 RIVERSIDE DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-004945 05/15/2025 20:07 DOMESTIC 2209 PORTAVELA ST F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/15/2025 20:08 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/15/2025 20:14 WELFARE 950 MORNING DR A231  WHITE, COREY

05/15/2025 20:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

05/15/2025 20:23 ATLMVEH CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/15/2025 20:24 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY
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05/15/2025 20:28 MVANONI
N

1833 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

05/15/2025 20:46 CLOSEPA 3006 CALLE CABALLERO B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2025 20:48 WELFARE 3471-102 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

05/15/2025 20:52 SUSPPER 2513 CAMINO ALFREDO B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/15/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-004947 05/15/2025 21:02 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004948 05/15/2025 21:02 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/15/2025 21:08 TRAFFIC 1201 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2025 21:16 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 21:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-004949 05/15/2025 21:16 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 21:17 WEAPON  725 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/15/2025 21:23 MVAHIT  SPRUCE ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/15/2025 21:28 DISORDER 410 S GUADALUPE ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 21:38 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004953 05/15/2025 21:42 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/15/2025 21:42 ANIMAL  4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/15/2025 21:51 ALARMRE
S

894 CAMINO DEL ESTE C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/15/2025 21:56 SUSPVEH CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/15/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/15/2025 22:12 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/15/2025 22:15 SUSPVEH 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 22:18 SUSPVEH 1703 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

05/15/2025 22:20 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL 
ST

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 22:29 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/GALISTEO 
ST

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 22:39 WELFARE 1312 DECLOVINA ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 22:45 ALARMBU
S

2109 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/15/2025 22:47 MVAINJUR KATHRYN AVE/CAMINO 
SIERRA VISTA

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-004952 05/15/2025 22:49 FRAUD   2600-B3 W ZIA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004955 05/15/2025 22:56 DOMESTIC 2800-E59 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/15/2025 22:56 DISORDER 4499-3212 SAN IGNACIO RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY
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05/15/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/15/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 749 ALTO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004957 05/15/2025 23:13 DOMESTIC 6921 AIRPORT RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/15/2025 23:21 SUSPPER 4601 AIRPORT RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-004954 05/15/2025 23:22 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C245  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004956 05/15/2025 23:24 SIMBATT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

Total Number of Events Listed:  269
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/15/2025 - 5/15/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-091044 05/15/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C220  NR  05/15/2025 00:15:37
25-091045 05/15/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B402  NR  05/15/2025 00:27:05
25-091046 05/15/2025 00:05 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  NC  05/15/2025 00:19:40
25-091047 05/15/2025 00:09 NARCOTICS 704 GOMEZ RD C220  NR  05/15/2025 00:28:36
25-091048 05/15/2025 00:11 SUSPICIOUS 610 BACA ST C260  NC  05/15/2025 00:34:31
25-091049 05/15/2025 00:11 SUSPICIOUS 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  NC  05/15/2025 00:22:11
25-091052 05/15/2025 00:35 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 05/15/2025 00:43:13
25-091053 05/15/2025 00:38 TRAFFIC STOP 3004 CERRILLOS RD D217  VW  05/15/2025 00:42:08
25-091054 05/15/2025 00:50 CLOSE PATROL 3462 ZAFARANO DR C245  NR  05/15/2025 00:52:53
25-091055 05/15/2025 00:53 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C241  NR  05/15/2025 01:07:46
25-091058 05/15/2025 00:57 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/CAMINO PINTORES B402  MVC 05/15/2025 01:40:52
25-091060 05/15/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  05/15/2025 01:45:26
25-091061 05/15/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C241  NR  05/15/2025 01:18:45
25-091062 05/15/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD B306  NR  05/15/2025 01:29:11
25-091063 05/15/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B306  NR  05/15/2025 02:19:57
25-091065 05/15/2025 01:15 CHECK 3137 JEMEZ RD C241  AS  05/15/2025 01:46:10
25-091066 05/15/2025 01:37 WELFARE 2020-1 CALLE LORCA C260  CNR 05/15/2025 02:32:40
25-091067 05/15/2025 01:44 DISORDERLY 903 W ALAMEDA ST C205  CNR 05/15/2025 02:15:21
25-091072 05/15/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR B306  NR  05/15/2025 03:01:28
25-091070 05/15/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  NR  05/15/2025 02:24:45
25-091071 05/15/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C252  NR  05/15/2025 03:43:12
25-091074 05/15/2025 02:11 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE JACOBO/AIRPORT A216  VW  05/15/2025 02:17:41
25-091075 05/15/2025 02:20 DRIVING UNDER RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A216  R   05/15/2025 12:15:08
25-091077 05/15/2025 02:43 WARRANT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C236  R   05/15/2025 05:30:04
25-091078 05/15/2025 02:47 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO C265  CNR 05/15/2025 02:51:23
25-091082 05/15/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA C244  NR  05/15/2025 03:58:41
25-091092 05/15/2025 03:26 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 05/15/2025 03:39:05
25-091093 05/15/2025 03:29 DRIVING UNDER RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A216  R   05/15/2025 03:29:48
25-091094 05/15/2025 03:29 WARRANT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C236  R   05/15/2025 03:29:51
25-091099 05/15/2025 03:41 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  NR  05/15/2025 04:48:23
25-091103 05/15/2025 03:55 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C252  CNR 05/15/2025 04:02:52
25-091105 05/15/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C265  NR  05/15/2025 05:20:45
25-091107 05/15/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C245  NR  05/15/2025 05:49:36
25-091118 05/15/2025 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD A80   NR  05/15/2025 09:37:07
25-091121 05/15/2025 05:15 DISORDERLY 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C265  CNR 05/15/2025 06:52:53
25-091124 05/15/2025 05:20 DISORDERLY 510-E N GUADALUPE ST A263  NC  05/15/2025 07:20:36
25-091127 05/15/2025 05:40 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE A202  VW  05/15/2025 05:47:44
25-091131 05/15/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A224  NR  05/15/2025 07:36:47
25-091130 05/15/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  05/15/2025 07:21:36
25-091132 05/15/2025 06:05 BURGLARY OF 439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA A281  R   05/15/2025 08:43:03
25-091138 05/15/2025 06:25 DEAD ANIMAL 1299-72 VEGAS VERDES DR S501  NR  05/15/2025 08:32:34
25-091151 05/15/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR A263  NR  05/15/2025 08:01:33
25-091154 05/15/2025 07:13 CIVIL PAPER 1299-53 ZEPOL RD A259  R   05/15/2025 08:10:40
25-091157 05/15/2025 07:18 SUSPICIOUS 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS S406  CNR 05/15/2025 08:09:49
25-091158 05/15/2025 07:21 CLOSE PATROL 600 N GUADALUPE ST A263  NR  05/15/2025 07:40:44
25-091160 05/15/2025 07:22 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T307  MVC 05/15/2025 08:03:51
25-091168 05/15/2025 07:28 MV ACCIDENT 905-BLK S SAINT FRANCIS DR S410  CNR 05/15/2025 08:13:50
25-091172 05/15/2025 07:32 CHECK 2909 SIRINGO RD A224  AS  05/15/2025 07:45:54
25-091177 05/15/2025 07:40 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T62   CI  05/15/2025 07:45:00

Report Generated: 05/19/2025 12:13:22 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-091178 05/15/2025 07:41 WELFARE 4048 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  05/15/2025 07:50:25
25-091185 05/15/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS S410  NR  05/15/2025 08:30:18
25-091189 05/15/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A263  CNR 05/15/2025 08:14:26
25-091190 05/15/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   NR  05/15/2025 12:02:39
25-091191 05/15/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B310  NR  05/15/2025 08:26:17
25-091192 05/15/2025 08:00 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I118  R   05/15/2025 15:57:04
25-091194 05/15/2025 08:03 RECOVERED 4332-C SANTO DOMINGO ST A263  SUP 05/15/2025 10:00:22
25-091196 05/15/2025 08:09 ASSIST WITH 1823 CAMINO LA CANADA A263  NR  05/15/2025 11:52:47
25-091200 05/15/2025 08:14 MV ACCIDENT 3298 CERRILLOS RD S508  NR  05/15/2025 08:37:46
25-091204 05/15/2025 08:17 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  NR  05/15/2025 08:34:39
25-091207 05/15/2025 08:21 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD B310  R   05/15/2025 13:03:27
25-091209 05/15/2025 08:24 DISORDERLY 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR V81   NR  05/15/2025 09:06:14
25-091217 05/15/2025 08:41 WELFARE 351 W DE VARGAS ST A224  NR  05/15/2025 09:36:09
25-091226 05/15/2025 08:53 ANIMAL CALL 1209 CANYON RD S501  NR  05/15/2025 10:08:09
25-091231 05/15/2025 08:59 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   05/15/2025 11:50:34
25-091235 05/15/2025 09:03 WELFARE 1501-239 PASEO DE PERALTA R285  R   05/15/2025 12:18:31
25-091236 05/15/2025 09:05 MV ACCIDENT 5992 AIRPORT RD S410  MVC 05/15/2025 09:43:41
25-091239 05/15/2025 09:14 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  05/15/2025 09:26:25
25-091242 05/15/2025 09:22 BURGLARY OF 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  R   05/15/2025 23:09:49
25-091243 05/15/2025 09:23 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD I100  R   05/15/2025 09:23:22
25-091245 05/15/2025 09:23 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD I100  R   05/15/2025 09:23:22
25-091244 05/15/2025 09:23 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD I100  R   05/15/2025 09:23:22
25-091253 05/15/2025 09:40 WELFARE 2875 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  05/15/2025 10:03:30
25-091254 05/15/2025 09:42 FOLLOW UP 2045 CALLE LORCA S404  NC  05/15/2025 10:07:39
25-091256 05/15/2025 09:43 RECOVERED 1234-A SAN FELIPE AVE A224  SUP 05/15/2025 12:08:44
25-091257 05/15/2025 09:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO A224  VW  05/15/2025 09:49:18
25-091260 05/15/2025 09:44 PSYCHIATRIC 2020-A1 CALLE LORCA A281  AA  05/15/2025 11:26:13
25-091264 05/15/2025 09:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V81   NR  05/15/2025 10:39:20
25-091266 05/15/2025 09:54 TRAFFIC STOP 1300 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY CM2   CI  05/15/2025 10:14:34
25-091273 05/15/2025 10:07 FOLLOW UP 1925 ROSINA ST S404  CI  05/15/2025 10:23:28
25-091276 05/15/2025 10:14 CHECK 1710 LLANO ST V81   AS  05/15/2025 10:28:07
25-091278 05/15/2025 10:18 ANIMAL CALL 1608 FOURTH ST S504  NR  05/15/2025 10:37:16
25-091280 05/15/2025 10:19 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   NR  05/15/2025 10:21:27
25-091282 05/15/2025 10:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NC  05/15/2025 14:39:45
25-091285 05/15/2025 10:23 CLOSE PATROL 1925 ROSINA ST S404  NR  05/15/2025 10:26:00
25-091289 05/15/2025 10:30 HARASSMENT 4499-4202 SAN IGNACIO RD B306  CNI 05/15/2025 22:27:05
25-091293 05/15/2025 10:33 SPECIAL GALLUP T10   NR  05/17/2025 18:30:05
25-091295 05/15/2025 10:34 ANIMAL CALL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S508  NR  05/15/2025 11:22:48
25-091301 05/15/2025 10:39 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR V303  R   05/15/2025 11:22:11
25-091302 05/15/2025 10:42 CHECK 7401 CERRILLOS RD B250  AS  05/15/2025 19:44:55
25-091303 05/15/2025 10:42 CLOSE PATROL 300-BLK ROSARIO BLVD S404  NR  05/15/2025 10:45:42
25-091304 05/15/2025 10:44 WELFARE 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A224  SUP 05/15/2025 17:35:29
25-091305 05/15/2025 10:46 ILLEGALLY 211 ROSARIO BLVD S404  CI  05/15/2025 11:20:54
25-091306 05/15/2025 10:47 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NC  05/15/2025 17:05:55
25-091316 05/15/2025 11:00 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/ACEQUIA S400  MVC 05/15/2025 11:34:47
25-091317 05/15/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  05/15/2025 13:26:54
25-091319 05/15/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR A216  NR  05/15/2025 12:49:12
25-091321 05/15/2025 11:02 ANIMAL 2020-A1 CALLE LORCA S501  R   05/15/2025 12:45:24
25-091329 05/15/2025 11:13 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 05/15/2025 18:11:41
25-091330 05/15/2025 11:17 SPECIAL 4201-69 AIRPORT RD I52   NC  05/15/2025 16:33:16
25-091334 05/15/2025 11:22 DISORDERLY W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT V303  NR  05/15/2025 11:37:40
25-091335 05/15/2025 11:22 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  NR  05/15/2025 11:45:37
25-091337 05/15/2025 11:24 SUSPICIOUS 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA A259  NC  05/15/2025 12:13:07
25-091345 05/15/2025 11:31 WELFARE 1621 LLANO ST A71   CNR 05/15/2025 12:12:48
25-091347 05/15/2025 11:32 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  CNR 05/16/2025 08:35:05
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25-091350 05/15/2025 11:34 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  NC  05/15/2025 12:33:08
25-091354 05/15/2025 11:37 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   NC  05/15/2025 12:32:45
25-091358 05/15/2025 11:41 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  05/15/2025 13:43:29
25-091359 05/15/2025 11:42 INJURED OR 2049 CALLE LORCA S508  NR  05/15/2025 12:01:50
25-091364 05/15/2025 11:47 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  05/15/2025 12:00:28
25-091368 05/15/2025 11:54 SIMPLE ASSAULT825-1033 CALLE MEJIA A263  R   05/15/2025 14:48:59
25-091369 05/15/2025 11:57 CHECK 1368 RUFINA CIR A305  AS  05/15/2025 12:09:55
25-091370 05/15/2025 11:58 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A11   NR  05/15/2025 13:06:43
25-091371 05/15/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  05/15/2025 12:41:32
25-091376 05/15/2025 12:07 DEAD ANIMAL SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL S504  NC  05/15/2025 12:46:58
25-091377 05/15/2025 12:11 WELFARE 3011-108 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  05/15/2025 20:43:23
25-091378 05/15/2025 12:12 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  05/15/2025 13:01:38
25-091380 05/15/2025 12:20 BARKING DOG 1080 GREEN WAY S501  CNR 05/15/2025 13:15:38
25-091386 05/15/2025 12:32 CRIMINAL 97 PLACITA DE ORO A216  NR  05/15/2025 13:55:46
25-091388 05/15/2025 12:34 STRAY 1608 FOURTH ST S504  R   05/15/2025 14:52:10
25-091393 05/15/2025 12:44 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  05/15/2025 13:32:26
25-091395 05/15/2025 12:45 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  R   05/15/2025 13:54:18
25-091398 05/15/2025 12:47 DOMESTIC 6333 CASAS DE MILAGRO B266  NR  05/15/2025 13:32:01
25-091400 05/15/2025 12:49 ACCIDENTAL 2500 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S400  NR  05/15/2025 13:25:07
25-091401 05/15/2025 12:50 DOMESTIC 6441 HICKORY ST B266  NR  05/15/2025 13:32:08
25-091406 05/15/2025 12:57 AGGRAVATED 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD A259  NC  05/15/2025 13:53:25
25-091409 05/15/2025 13:02 CHECK 2705 VEREDA RODIANDO B324  AS  05/15/2025 14:47:24
25-091417 05/15/2025 13:18 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  CNR 05/15/2025 15:31:10
25-091418 05/15/2025 13:19 DISORDERLY 1448 CLARK RD A216  NR  05/15/2025 13:24:54
25-091422 05/15/2025 13:25 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  NR  05/15/2025 14:14:39
25-091423 05/15/2025 13:28 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  MVC 05/15/2025 14:49:38
25-091424 05/15/2025 13:28 WELFARE FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  NC  05/15/2025 14:35:10
25-091430 05/15/2025 13:44 MV ACCIDENT 2631 CERRILLOS RD S404  MVC 05/15/2025 16:17:08
25-091432 05/15/2025 13:48 AGGRAVATED 4023 CERRILLOS RD A218  R   05/15/2025 19:20:34
25-091434 05/15/2025 13:53 CHECK 458 CAMINO DE LAS ANIMAS B250  AS  05/15/2025 17:07:53
25-091435 05/15/2025 13:54 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  NR  05/15/2025 16:03:47
25-091440 05/15/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B310  NR  05/15/2025 14:42:26
25-091443 05/15/2025 14:05 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  NR  05/15/2025 20:20:47
25-091444 05/15/2025 14:06 CHECK 4314 VISTA MANZANO B250  AS  05/15/2025 20:01:34
25-091449 05/15/2025 14:21 WELFARE 831 W SAN MATEO RD B306  NC  05/15/2025 16:00:49
25-091450 05/15/2025 14:21 SUSPICIOUS 952 RICHARDS AVE B323  R   05/15/2025 19:40:36
25-091451 05/15/2025 14:23 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL V81   NR  05/15/2025 17:13:41
25-091455 05/15/2025 14:27 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE D70   CI  05/15/2025 14:44:25
25-091456 05/15/2025 14:27 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD D217  CI  05/15/2025 14:42:36
25-091460 05/15/2025 14:38 SUSPICIOUS 3252 CALLE DE MOLINA B310  NC  05/15/2025 15:38:15
25-091462 05/15/2025 14:42 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO D217  CI  05/15/2025 14:54:17
25-091464 05/15/2025 14:44 SIMPLE BATTERY711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  R   05/15/2025 16:18:27
25-091467 05/15/2025 14:47 DISORDERLY 949 W ALAMEDA ST B266  NR  05/15/2025 15:59:39
25-091471 05/15/2025 14:51 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH S508  NC  05/15/2025 16:49:27
25-091474 05/15/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE B402  NR  05/15/2025 16:01:35
25-091476 05/15/2025 15:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR D217  VW  05/15/2025 15:04:53
25-091477 05/15/2025 15:05 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD F211  NR  05/15/2025 15:42:01
25-091478 05/15/2025 15:05 CIVIL PAPER 8 W PRINCE RD A281  NC  05/15/2025 15:20:46
25-091479 05/15/2025 15:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS D217  CI  05/15/2025 15:28:30
25-091482 05/15/2025 15:14 FRAUD 2600-B3 W ZIA RD B306  R   05/15/2025 17:46:41
25-091484 05/15/2025 15:17 DOMESTIC 255-48 CAMINO ALIRE B227  R   05/16/2025 00:01:39
25-091485 05/15/2025 15:17 CHECK 1451 DON GASPAR AVE B306  AS  05/15/2025 16:33:22
25-091486 05/15/2025 15:17 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B266  CNR 05/15/2025 15:28:18
25-091490 05/15/2025 15:19 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  NR  05/15/2025 15:48:33
25-091497 05/15/2025 15:23 MV ACCIDENT 4167 WALKING RAIN RD B409  MVC 05/15/2025 17:08:25
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25-091498 05/15/2025 15:28 FOLLOW UP 3561 ZAFARANO DR B306  NR  05/15/2025 15:43:42
25-091500 05/15/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  05/15/2025 16:11:10
25-091502 05/15/2025 15:33 ANIMAL 1805 MANN ST S508  NC  05/15/2025 15:51:17
25-091504 05/15/2025 15:37 SIMPLE ASSAULTLINCOLN AVE/W MARCY ST B324  NR  05/15/2025 16:42:33
25-091505 05/15/2025 15:38 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD S410  MVC 05/15/2025 16:22:23
25-091507 05/15/2025 15:41 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  NR  05/15/2025 17:23:52
25-091509 05/15/2025 15:42 TRAFFIC STOP 2010 CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  05/15/2025 15:51:30
25-091510 05/15/2025 15:44 LARCENY 1405 PASEO DE PERALTA A71   NC  05/15/2025 18:25:51
25-091513 05/15/2025 15:50 DISORDERLY 1405-4 LUISA ST B306  NR  05/15/2025 16:18:10
25-091517 05/15/2025 15:55 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  R   05/15/2025 18:25:04
25-091522 05/15/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B324  NR  05/15/2025 16:52:07
25-091521 05/15/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  05/15/2025 16:32:29
25-091526 05/15/2025 16:02 TRAFFIC STOP 3007 CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  05/15/2025 16:17:09
25-091527 05/15/2025 16:05 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 B402  NC  05/15/2025 16:26:22
25-091531 05/15/2025 16:08 PSYCHIATRIC 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD F211  R   05/15/2025 18:30:17
25-091535 05/15/2025 16:21 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR D70   CNR 05/15/2025 16:44:16
25-091537 05/15/2025 16:28 ANIMAL 6419 AIRPORT RD S501  NC  05/15/2025 17:10:14
25-091539 05/15/2025 16:31 ILLEGALLY 4569 CAMINO SAN JUAN B402  NR  05/15/2025 16:47:09
25-091541 05/15/2025 16:33 LOST OR FOUND 4700 WAGON RD B255  R   05/15/2025 18:12:07
25-091543 05/15/2025 16:41 BURGLARY OF 4036 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  05/15/2025 18:24:57
25-091544 05/15/2025 16:42 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  NR  05/15/2025 16:59:28
25-091546 05/15/2025 16:45 ILLEGALLY 6921 AIRPORT RD B402  NR  05/15/2025 17:01:29
25-091551 05/15/2025 16:50 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 05/15/2025 18:11:02
25-091553 05/15/2025 16:51 DISORDERLY 715 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  R   05/15/2025 19:03:20
25-091557 05/15/2025 16:55 ABANDONED 125 W WATER ST A71   NC  05/15/2025 19:08:14
25-091559 05/15/2025 16:58 SIMPLE ASSAULT5-D CALLE MEDICO B306  NR  05/15/2025 19:24:29
25-091561 05/15/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B310  NR  05/15/2025 19:04:16
25-091563 05/15/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD B306  NR  05/15/2025 17:21:55
25-091562 05/15/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B306  NR  05/15/2025 18:14:48
25-091569 05/15/2025 17:07 MV ACCIDENT HICKOX ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  NR  05/15/2025 17:34:50
25-091574 05/15/2025 17:19 CRIMINAL 334-A FIESTA B266  R   05/15/2025 19:32:43
25-091576 05/15/2025 17:23 ILLEGALLY HILLSIDE AVE/HARKINS LN B402  CNR 05/15/2025 18:08:04
25-091582 05/15/2025 17:31 WELFARE MONTEZUMA AVE/SANDOVAL ST B266  NC  05/15/2025 17:57:30
25-091584 05/15/2025 17:32 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ROYBAL ST S400  MVC 05/15/2025 17:58:55
25-091585 05/15/2025 17:32 STRAY 1608 FOURTH ST S504  NR  05/15/2025 18:29:43
25-091587 05/15/2025 17:35 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  05/15/2025 22:12:00
25-091593 05/15/2025 17:54 WELFARE 528 W CORDOVA RD B266  NC  05/15/2025 18:14:18
25-091594 05/15/2025 17:57 WELFARE 3450 CERRILLOS RD A71   CNR 05/15/2025 18:15:52
25-091595 05/15/2025 17:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST D70   CI  05/15/2025 18:10:28
25-091597 05/15/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B324  NR  05/15/2025 19:37:32
25-091601 05/15/2025 18:02 MV ACCIDENT ROSINA ST/MACLOVIA ST D217  CI  05/15/2025 19:39:18
25-091604 05/15/2025 18:03 ASSISTING 955 VERDINAL LN B266  AA  05/15/2025 18:50:57
25-091615 05/15/2025 18:17 LARCENY 2016 CERRILLOS RD B309  R   05/15/2025 19:39:32
25-091618 05/15/2025 18:21 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B250  R   05/15/2025 19:10:05
25-091620 05/15/2025 18:26 MV ACCIDENT 4001 LUCIA LN B402  MVC 05/15/2025 19:12:32
25-091631 05/15/2025 18:47 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S400  MVC 05/15/2025 19:24:39
25-091636 05/15/2025 18:50 911 HANG UP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B250  NR  05/15/2025 19:31:49
25-091644 05/15/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  NR  05/15/2025 20:15:10
25-091647 05/15/2025 19:01 SUSPICIOUS 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD A71   CNR 05/15/2025 19:41:15
25-091650 05/15/2025 19:06 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD B310  VW  05/15/2025 19:18:50
25-091651 05/15/2025 19:07 HARASSMENT 4129-324 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C241  CNR 05/15/2025 22:29:46
25-091655 05/15/2025 19:09 WELFARE 500 JOHNSON LN C220  R   05/16/2025 00:16:11
25-091657 05/15/2025 19:12 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  NC  05/15/2025 20:03:49
25-091663 05/15/2025 19:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A202  CI  05/15/2025 19:39:03
25-091665 05/15/2025 19:21 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  NC  05/15/2025 19:52:06
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25-091666 05/15/2025 19:22 WELFARE 1355 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B266  CNR 05/15/2025 20:06:58
25-091667 05/15/2025 19:23 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 05/15/2025 20:19:41
25-091671 05/15/2025 19:41 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D70   CNR 05/15/2025 21:42:39
25-091672 05/15/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN K222  VW  05/15/2025 20:00:06
25-091678 05/15/2025 19:49 DISORDERLY 2596 CAMINO DE MANUEL C241  CNR 05/15/2025 21:38:48
25-091681 05/15/2025 19:55 DOG BITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S507  R   05/15/2025 20:46:41
25-091682 05/15/2025 19:58 RECKLESS AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL A71   NC  05/15/2025 20:07:38
25-091685 05/15/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE A71   NR  05/15/2025 20:24:36
25-091687 05/15/2025 20:07 CUSTODIAL 3945 RIVERSIDE DR B323  CNR 05/15/2025 21:45:13
25-091688 05/15/2025 20:07 DOMESTIC 2209 PORTAVELA ST F211  R   05/15/2025 23:04:34
25-091689 05/15/2025 20:08 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR C252  NR  05/15/2025 21:38:17
25-091691 05/15/2025 20:14 WELFARE 950 MORNING DR A231  CNR 05/16/2025 07:08:35
25-091695 05/15/2025 20:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B75   VW  05/15/2025 20:27:03
25-091696 05/15/2025 20:23 ATTEMPT TO CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR D70   NC  05/15/2025 20:27:54
25-091697 05/15/2025 20:24 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  05/15/2025 21:16:29
25-091700 05/15/2025 20:28 MV ACCIDENT 1833 CERRILLOS RD D217  MVC 05/15/2025 21:48:16
25-091711 05/15/2025 20:46 CLOSE PATROL 3006 CALLE CABALLERO B255  CNR 05/15/2025 21:17:21
25-091713 05/15/2025 20:48 WELFARE 3471-102 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 05/15/2025 21:30:59
25-091715 05/15/2025 20:52 SUSPICIOUS 2513 CAMINO ALFREDO B266  CNR 05/15/2025 21:11:34
25-091717 05/15/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B255  NR  05/15/2025 21:34:41
25-091718 05/15/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD B324  NR  05/15/2025 23:38:46
25-091721 05/15/2025 21:02 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  R   05/15/2025 22:27:17
25-091722 05/15/2025 21:02 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  R   05/15/2025 21:02:19
25-091723 05/15/2025 21:08 TRAFFIC STOP 1201 CERRILLOS RD A202  VW  05/15/2025 21:13:00
25-091728 05/15/2025 21:16 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA B266  VW  05/15/2025 21:21:07
25-091729 05/15/2025 21:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD A202  VW  05/15/2025 21:20:45
25-091730 05/15/2025 21:16 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD C265  R   05/15/2025 22:56:22
25-091731 05/15/2025 21:17 WEAPONS OR 725 CERRILLOS RD A202  NR  05/15/2025 21:21:02
25-091736 05/15/2025 21:23 MV ACCIDENT SPRUCE ST/W ALAMEDA ST B409  MVC 05/15/2025 23:48:03
25-091738 05/15/2025 21:28 DISORDERLY 410 S GUADALUPE ST B266  NC  05/15/2025 22:46:49
25-091742 05/15/2025 21:38 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA B266  NC  05/15/2025 21:47:45
25-091744 05/15/2025 21:42 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C236  R   05/16/2025 02:24:58
25-091746 05/15/2025 21:42 ANIMAL CALL 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S508  NC  05/16/2025 07:35:59
25-091747 05/15/2025 21:51 CHECK 894 CAMINO DEL ESTE C260  AS  05/16/2025 01:14:51
25-091751 05/15/2025 21:56 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD C205  NR  05/15/2025 22:11:40
25-091753 05/15/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C265  NR  05/15/2025 23:31:54
25-091752 05/15/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B324  NR  05/16/2025 00:01:33
25-091757 05/15/2025 22:12 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  05/15/2025 22:15:42
25-091758 05/15/2025 22:15 SUSPICIOUS 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD B266  NC  05/15/2025 23:51:42
25-091759 05/15/2025 22:18 SUSPICIOUS 1703 CERRILLOS RD I109  CNR 05/15/2025 22:18:41
25-091760 05/15/2025 22:20 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL ST B266  NR  05/15/2025 22:23:00
25-091764 05/15/2025 22:29 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/GALISTEO ST B266  VW  05/15/2025 22:40:06
25-091766 05/15/2025 22:39 WELFARE 1312 DECLOVINA ST C265  NR  05/16/2025 00:17:39
25-091770 05/15/2025 22:45 CHECK 2109 CERRILLOS RD C205  AS  05/16/2025 00:48:39
25-091772 05/15/2025 22:47 MV ACCIDENT KATHRYN AVE/CAMINO SIERRA C205  MVC 05/15/2025 23:43:46
25-091774 05/15/2025 22:49 FRAUD 2600-B3 W ZIA RD B306  R   05/15/2025 22:49:56
25-091777 05/15/2025 22:56 DOMESTIC 2800-E59 CERRILLOS RD C252  R   05/16/2025 07:20:49
25-091778 05/15/2025 22:56 DISORDERLY 4499-3212 SAN IGNACIO RD C265  NC  05/16/2025 05:09:04
25-091780 05/15/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE B266  NR  05/16/2025 00:13:28
25-091781 05/15/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C265  NR  05/15/2025 23:23:55
25-091782 05/15/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 749 ALTO ST C265  NR  05/15/2025 23:43:02
25-091788 05/15/2025 23:13 DOMESTIC 6921 AIRPORT RD C265  R   05/16/2025 06:34:02
25-091792 05/15/2025 23:21 SUSPICIOUS 4601 AIRPORT RD C205  NC  05/16/2025 00:49:02
25-091794 05/15/2025 23:22 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C245  R   05/15/2025 23:22:08
25-091795 05/15/2025 23:24 SIMPLE BATTERY455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C205  R   05/16/2025 01:32:12
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2025-004910 05/15/2025 02:43 WARRANT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004911 05/15/2025 02:20 DUI     RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004915 05/15/2025 03:29 DUI     RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-004916 05/15/2025 03:29 WARRANT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004917 05/15/2025 07:13 CIVILPAP 1299-53 ZEPOL RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-004918 05/15/2025 06:05 BURGMV  439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004920 05/15/2025 08:00 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2025-004921 05/15/2025 08:21 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004923 05/15/2025 09:23 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD I100  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004924 05/15/2025 09:23 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD I100  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004925 05/15/2025 09:23 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD I100  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004926 05/15/2025 08:59 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-004927 05/15/2025 09:03 WELFARE 1501-239 PASEO DE 
PERALTA

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-004928 05/15/2025 10:39 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-004929 05/15/2025 11:02 ANIMALPC 2020-A1 CALLE LORCA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-004930 05/15/2025 12:34 STRAY   1608 FOURTH ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-004931 05/15/2025 12:45 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004932 05/15/2025 11:54 SIMPASLT 825-1033 CALLE MEJIA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-004933 05/15/2025 13:48 AGGBAT  4023 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-004934 05/15/2025 14:21 SUSPPER 952 RICHARDS AVE B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-004935 05/15/2025 14:44 SIMBATT 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-004936 05/15/2025 16:08 PSYCH   3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-004937 05/15/2025 15:17 DOMESTIC 255-48 CAMINO ALIRE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-004938 05/15/2025 16:51 DISORDER 715 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-004939 05/15/2025 16:33 ITEMLF  4700 WAGON RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-004940 05/15/2025 15:14 FRAUD   2600-B3 W ZIA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004941 05/15/2025 15:55 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-004942 05/15/2025 18:21 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-004943 05/15/2025 18:17 LARCENY 2016 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-004944 05/15/2025 17:19 CRIDAMM
V

334-A FIESTA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004945 05/15/2025 20:07 DOMESTIC 2209 PORTAVELA ST F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-004946 05/15/2025 19:55 DOGBITE 3450-C ZAFARANO DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-004947 05/15/2025 21:02 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR
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2025-004948 05/15/2025 21:02 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004949 05/15/2025 21:16 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-004950 05/15/2025 19:09 WELFARE 500 JOHNSON LN C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-004951 05/15/2025 09:22 BURGMV  1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-004952 05/15/2025 22:49 FRAUD   2600-B3 W ZIA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-004953 05/15/2025 21:42 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004954 05/15/2025 23:22 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C245  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-004955 05/15/2025 22:56 DOMESTIC 2800-E59 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-004956 05/15/2025 23:24 SIMBATT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-004957 05/15/2025 23:13 DOMESTIC 6921 AIRPORT RD C265  VIGIL, DANNY

Total Number of Events Listed:  43
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